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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 16/05/2016 ­ 13:43

Mês: Julho/2015

Período: 1 ­ 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

06/07/2015 439067 RESGATE 2.000,00 C 3.037,56 C

06/07/2015 140042 PAG FONE 160,06 D 2.877,50 C

06/07/2015 141380 PAG FONE 112,89 D 2.764,61 C

06/07/2015 128422 ENVIO TED 1.650,28 D 1.114,33 C

20/07/2015 220641 APLICACAO 300.000,00 D 298.885,67 D

20/07/2015 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 1.114,33 C

22/07/2015 225286 RESGATE 19.000,00 C 20.114,33 C

22/07/2015 053184 PAG AGUA 339,05 D 19.775,28 C

22/07/2015 053401 PG LUZ/GAS 3.039,87 D 16.735,41 C

22/07/2015 053578 PG PREFEIT 7.519,33 D 9.216,08 C

22/07/2015 053725 PG PREFEIT 47,36 D 9.168,72 C

22/07/2015 053986 PG PREFEIT 57,00 D 9.111,72 C

22/07/2015 154687 PAG BOLETO 172,99 D 8.938,73 C

22/07/2015 155582 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 8.334,23 C

22/07/2015 110433 ENVIO TED 3.743,00 D 4.591,23 C

22/07/2015 110975 ENVIO TED 580,70 D 4.010,53 C

22/07/2015 111510 ENVIO TED 400,00 D 3.610,53 C

22/07/2015 089292 TEV MESM T 99,30 D 3.511,23 C

24/07/2015 346530 RESGATE 266.000,00 C 269.511,23 C

24/07/2015 114152 ENVIO TED 43.260,01 D 226.251,22 C

24/07/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 225.159,35 D 1.091,87 C

27/07/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 44,22 D 1.047,65 C

30/07/2015 431054 APLICACAO 267.000,00 D 265.952,35 D

30/07/2015 423866 RESGATE 132.000,00 C 133.952,35 D

30/07/2015 000001 CRED TED 266.666,66 C 132.714,31 C

30/07/2015 011777 DOC ELET E 132,00 D 132.582,31 C
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30/07/2015 393262 PG ORG GOV 77.789,12 D 54.793,19 C

30/07/2015 393418 PAG FONE 3.186,24 D 51.606,95 C

30/07/2015 405739 PG PREFEIT 2.363,94 D 49.243,01 C

30/07/2015 769963 PAG BOLETO 133,60 D 49.109,41 C

30/07/2015 772326 PAG BOLETO 545,68 D 48.563,73 C

30/07/2015 845649 PAG GPS 1.654,75 D 46.908,98 C

30/07/2015 109673 ENVIO TED 20.954,27 D 25.954,71 C

30/07/2015 112414 ENVIO TED 14.450,00 D 11.504,71 C

30/07/2015 089768 TEV MESM T 689,05 D 10.815,66 C

30/07/2015 090335 TEV MESM T 3.588,53 D 7.227,13 C

30/07/2015 090623 TEV MESM T 3.036,46 D 4.190,67 C

30/07/2015 109125 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 2.190,67 C

30/07/2015 109804 TEV MESM T 1.000,00 D 1.190,67 C

31/07/2015 310715 DEB.AUTOR. 14.221,83 D 13.031,16 D
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